Ref. FT_GS_P_PSE-A _en Rev: 2 28/11/23    1 of 5
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
PSE-A  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Aluminium profile for assembled fixing.
 CHARACTERISTICS
 Profile for installation of solar panels on roofs.
 Extruded 6063-T6 aluminium alloy profile.

 Coplanar installation system with PSE-A aluminium profile. Assembled fixing (SC-PSE).
 Triangular installation system with PSE-A aluminium profile. Assembled fixing (ST-PSE).
Ref. FT_GS_P_PSE-A _en Rev: 2 28/11/23    3 of 5
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
Application example 2: mounting on adjustable supports for trapezoidal roof profiles.
Application example 3: mounting on adjustable aluminium triangles
1. RANGE
ITEM CODE PHOTO DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL
1
PSEA601250
Aluminium profile for assembled
fixing
1250 mm
6063-T6 aluminium
PSEA601875 1875 mm
PSEA602500 2500 mm
PSEA603625 3625 mm
PSEA604400 4400 mm
PSEA604800 4800 mm
Ref. FT_GS_P_PSE-A _en Rev: 2 28/11/23    4 of 5
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
2. INSTALLATION INFORMATION

(mm)
D
(mm)
E1
(mm)
E2
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
PSEA601250 41 47 22 7 1,8 1,5 22 23 60 1250
PSEA601875 41 47 22 7 1,8 1,5 22 23 60 1875
PSEA602500 41 47 22 7 1,8 1,5 22 23 60 2500
PSEA603625 41 47 22 7 1,8 1,5 22 23 60 3625
PSEA604400 41 47 22 7 1,8 1,5 22 23 60 4400